4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

17292

fil:

1
el 1
e 1
ati: 3

1088222F
1088201F
1088223F
1088221F
1088211F
1088216F
1088224F
1088229F
1088240F
1088209F
1088232F
1088202F
1088215F
1088235F
1088205F
1088227F
1088207F
0323301F
1088206F
0323310F
1088217F
1088210F
1088234F
1088218F
1088214F
1088219F
1088233F
1088226F
1088220F
1088204F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Benzing 48908242 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:00 GPS
:00 40
:00 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA175EFB | 16.08 20:
| DA6F8406 | 16.08 20:
|DA1IAO97D | 16.08 20:
|DA175E45 | 16.08 20:
| DAGF8359 | 16.08 20:
| DAGF838A | 16.08 20:
| DA4A6544 | 16.08 20:
| DA4958DC | 16.08 20:
|DA172341 | 16.08 20:
| DA586D57 | 16.08 20:
|DA1723BF | 16.08 20:
| DAIAOBCO | 16.08 20:
| DA1AO8SD | 16.08 20:
| DAAAGSAE | 16.08 20:
|DA1723D6 | 16.08 20:
| DAAAG566 | 16.08 20:
| DAGF82D9 | 16.08 20:
|DA4D04A7 | 16.08 20
|DA1AO9AD | 16.08 20
|DAIAOBA9 | 16.08 20
|DA1AO99D | 16.08 20
| DAGF83C3 | 16.08 20:
|DA175E7C | 16.08 20:
| DAGF81F5 | 16.08 20:
|DA1AO990 | 16.08 20:
| DAIECCF7 | 16.08 20:
| DAS86FAE | 16.08 20:
|DA1IAO8D2 | 16.08 20
| DA586E41 | 16.08 20
|[DA175E11 | 16.08 20

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

stanemir codrin
22° 54" 7.2'" E

Comisia imbarcare

244155
8000A337

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

17 .08 2025 052595


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225492_1755374520.pdf

